Sandipani

PODAR LEARN SCHHOOL

MANAGED BY SHRI PATEL EDUCATION CHARITABLE TRUST

Authorized Gazetted Holidays
(Students & Teaching Staff)

Day & Date Events
Sunday, 06.04.2025 Ram Navami
Thursday, 10.04.2025 Mahavir Jayanti
Monday, 14.04.2025 Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
Friday, 18.04.2025 Good Friday
Thursday, 01.05.2025 to | Summer Vacation (School will reopen on Monday,
Sunday, 08.06.2025 09.06.25)
Sunday, 06.07.2025 Muharram
Thursday, 24.07.2025 Diwaso
Saturday, 09.08.2025 Rakshabandhan

Friday, 15.08.2025

Independence day (Non-Instructional Day)

Saturday, 16.08.2025

Janmashtami

Wednesday, 27.08.2025

Ganesh Chaturthi

Friday, 05.09.2025 Eid-e-Milad

Thursday, 02.10.2025 Dussehra

Friday, 17.10.2025 to Diwali Vacation (School will reopen on Thursday,
Wednesday, 05.11.2025 | 06.11.25)

Thursday, 25.12.2025 Christmas

Thursday, 01.01.2026 New Year

Wednesday, 14.01.2026 | Makar Sankranti

Monday, 26.01.2026

Sunday, 15.02.2026

Republic Day (Non-Instructional Day)
Mahashivratri :

Wednesday, 04.03.2026 | Holi
Thursday, 19.03.2026 Gudi Padwa
Saturday, 21.03.2026 Eid-ul-Fitr
Thursday, 26.03.2026 Ram Navami

Mahavir Jayanti

Tuesday, 31.03.2026
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Sandipani

PODAR LEARN SCHOOL

MANAGED BY SHRI PATEL EDUCATION CHARITABLE TRUST

Exam Schedule 2025-26 (Grade 3 to 7)

Dates Exam
14.07.25 to 19.07.25 Periodic Test 1
12.09.25 to 23.09.25 Half Yearly Exam
01.12.25 to 06.12.25 Periodic Test 2
06.03.26 to 18.03.26 Yearly Exam

Olympiad-Competition 2025-26 (Grade 1 to 7)
Dates Exam
26.09.25 International English Olympiad (IEO)
08.10.25 International General Knowledge Olympiad (IGKO)
13.11.25 National Science Olympiad (NSO)
28.11.25 International Mathematics Olympiad (IMO)

*Above Schedule is subject to change due to unforeseen circumstances.
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